
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

80 

69 

67 

94 

14 

17 

93 

66 

96 

313 

164 

43 

53 

64 

56 

15 

49 

82 

27 

36 

81 

34 

77 

Name 

Dan Sayle 

Francesco Faraldo 

Paul Metcalfe 

Juan Hunter 

James Everitt 

Matt Davies 

Will Corkill 

Sam Bowers 

Damien Crook 

Liam Taylor 

Jack Meechan 

Dale Brew 

Maxx Jones 

George Cowie 

Billy Kneen 

Jack Robertson 

Connor Percival 

Tobias Melvin 

Fergus Coulter 

Fraser Heginson 

Harvey Turner 

Ryan Kneen 

Sean Crone 

Class 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Single cylinder 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

1.841 

18.231 

25.095 

27.313 

30.316 

31.761 

32.718 

34.609 

45.746 

51.826 

1:01.194 

1:01.341 

1:01.700 

1:01.920 

1:09.681 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:28.648 

7:30.489 

7:46.879 

7:53.743 

7:55.961 

7:58.964 

8:00.409 

8:01.366 

8:03.257 

8:14.394 

8:20.474 

8:29.842 

8:29.989 

8:30.348 

8:30.568 

8:38.329 

7:46.708 

8:20.438 

8:20.876 

4:26.024 

3:12.029 

1:18.467 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:12.844 

1:13.742 

1:16.657 

1:16.761 

1:17.412 

1:17.818 

1:17.721 

1:18.154 

1:18.680 

1:20.187 

1:21.466 

1:21.530 

1:21.482 

1:21.513 

1:21.362 

1:23.528 

1:30.752 

1:37.661 

1:37.726 

1:23.294 

1:32.798 

Best Speed 

84.015 

82.992 

79.836 

79.728 

79.058 

78.645 

78.743 

78.307 

77.783 

76.322 

75.123 

75.064 

75.109 

75.080 

75.219 

73.269 

67.437 

62.666 

62.624 

73.475 

65.950 

- 

- 

Avg. Speed 

81.846 

81.511 

78.650 

77.510 

77.149 

76.665 

76.435 

76.283 

75.984 

74.273 

73.370 

72.022 

72.002 

71.951 

71.920 

70.843 

65.566 

61.146 

61.093 

69.016 

63.740 

77.995 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/03/2025 14:49:47 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.841 

Avg. Speed 

81.846 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.844 

Best Speed 

84.015 

Best Lap by 

80 - Dan Sayle 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-Clockwise) 

Lightweight / CB500 / Single Cylinder 

Race 5 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:35:54 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

30/03/2025 14:13 


